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Mulberry Collection

New Collection
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49 Range of Accessory Colours Ties, Cravats & Handkerchiefs 50

43 LILAC 45 CLARET 53 AQUA 55 SKY 69 RED 70 IVORY 71 COFFEE 72 DARK WINE 73 PINK 76 NAVY 77 BLACK 78 SAGE

AMEL 100 PLATINUM 157 BURNT
ORANGE

79 CHOCOLATE 85 MINT 86 CREAM 87 GUNMETAL 88 TAUPE 95 WEDGEWOOD 96 LEMON | 98 AMETHYST

158 DARK 159 WHITE 160 NEW RED 161 FUCHSIA 162 TURQUOISE 163 OLIVE 164 IVORY 169 NEO GOLD 173 CHARCOAL 174 PLUM 179 CADBURY S 180 DARK
PURPLE SATIN BOTTLE

181BRL8\EAL 188 TEAL 189 CORAL 198 LIME 225 COBALT 229 PEACH 230 DUSKY 239 SILVER 240 BLUE 241 PINK 242 GOLD 244 IVORY

PINK PAISLEY PAISLEY PAISLEY PAISLEY PAISLEY
245 GOLD 246 SALMON 500 ICE BLUE 501 BLUéH 502 MIDNIGHT 503 CORNFLOWER 504 TULIP 505 OCEAN 506 PISTACHIO 507 SUNFLOWER 508 LIGHT \ 509 DUSKY
SATIN PINK SATIN SATIN SATIN SATIN SATIN ROSE SATIN ROSE SATIN

513 NAVY DOT 514 WIE OT 515 NAVY 516 WINE 517 FERN . 518 ROSE 519 GREEN 520 PINE 521 OLIVE

510 BEIGE 511 STORM 512 BUTTERFLY
SATIN SATIN SATIN PAISLEY PAISLEY SATIN PAISLEY PAISLEY
522 GREEN 523 AIRFORCE 524 PUMPKIN 525 DARK 526 KHAKI 527 VINTAGE 528 LAVENDER 529 FOREST 3 AG DOT 531 PINK DOT 532 SKY DOT 533 MOCHA

DOT WINE SATIN ROSE SATIN SATIN SATIN



PETER POSH

EST. 1990

Showrooms

INEW Stourbridge | INEW! Cheltenham

64 HAGLEY ROAD
STOURBRIDGE

01384 283 444

HAGLEY@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Telford

D3, STAFFORD PARK 11,
TELFORD, SHROPSHIRE
TF3 3AY

(%))
01952 201 117

R

TELFORD@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Tettenhall

10-11 UPPER GREEN,
TETTENHALL,
WOLVERHAMPTON,
WEST MIDLANDS WV6 8QH

©

01902 858 900

&

TETTENHALL@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Shrewsbury

10 VANGUARD WAY,
BATTLEFIELD ENTERPRISE PARK,
SHREWSBURY,
SHROPSHIRE SY1 3TG

(%))
01743 467 105

(&

SHREWSBURY@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Warwick

20 COTEN END,
WARWICK,
WARWICKSHIRE
CV34 4NP

©

01926 359 050

R

‘WARWICK@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

29-30 BATH STREET
CHELTENHAM
GL50 1YA

01242 431 944

CHELTENHAM@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Birmingham

G3 MINWORTH TRADE PARK,
FORGE LANE, MINWORTH,
NR SUTTON COLDFIELD,
BIRMINGHAM B76 1DH

(%))
0121 411 9272

R

BIRMINGHAM@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

Knutsford

CHESTER ROAD
OVER TABLEY
KNUTSFORD, CHESHIRE
WAL16 0PP (M6 J19)

©

01565 656 966

&

KNUTSFORD@PETERPOSH.CO.UK

WWW.PETERPOSH.CO.UK



